

Date: 22.08.2022

To,
Asst. general Manager
Dept. of corporate services
BSE Limited,
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai-400001

To
The Secretary,
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited
7, Lyons Range, Kolkata 700001

Ref.: Scrip Code: 541741

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

In pursuance of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, & pursuant to SEBI circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRDS_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25th January, 2022, we hereby inform you that the Company has issued a letter(s) of confirmation in lieu of duplicate share certificate on August, 22, 2022 which had been reported lost/misplaced by shareholders, based on the documents submitted for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s). Please find enclosed herewith RTA confirmation letter issued in this behalf to each shareholder(s).

We request you to take the above information on the record.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully,
For Tinna Trade Limited
MONIKA Digitally signed by
MONIKA GUPTA
Date: 2022.08.22
11:58:41 +05'30'

Monika Gupta

Monika Gupta (Company Secretary) FCS-8015



Clarkit ASSIGNMENTS LIMITED

Date: Aug 22, 2022

Ref: AAL/RTA/TINNA-TRADE/2022

The Company Secretary

Tinna Trade Limited No. 6 Sultanpur Mandi Road Mehrauli New Delhi – 110030

Dear Sir(s)/Madam(s),

Sub: Issuance of "Letter(s) of Confirmation" in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates

Pursuant to SEBI Circular No. SEBI / HO / MIRSD / MIRSD_RTAMB / P / CIR / 2022 / 8 dated 25th January, 2022, please find below statement providing details of "Letter(s) of Confirmation" issued by us to the shareholders on Aug 22, 2022 in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates.

Details of share Certificate(s)								
Folio No	Name of share holder(s)	Old Cert.No	New Cert No	Dist.From	Dist.To	No of Share	FV(Rs.)	Con Letter No
922	USHA GOYAL	1219	3840	5128201	5128300	100	10	300022677

Yours Faithfully,

FOR Alankit Assignments Limited

(Authorised Signatory)